

「光電話(N) 通話料金・通信料金」新旧対照表

改定前 (2022 年 9 月 1 日付)	改定後 (2022 年 11 月 1 日付)
<p>P.4</p> <p>※1 050 I P 電話グループの該当事業者名は下記の通り</p> <p>グループ 2-B</p> <p>株式会社 S T N e t、株式会社 Q Tnet、株式会社 オプテージ、ソフトバンク株式会社 (BB フォン)、中部テレコミュニケーション株式会社、東北インテリジェント通信株式会社、楽天モバイル株式会社、株式会社 エネルギア・コミュニケーションズ</p> <p>グループ 2-C</p> <p>エヌ・ティ・ティ・コミュニケーションズ株式会社、株式会社 N T T ドコモ、K D D I 株式会社、ソフトバンク株式会社 (ODN IP フォン、IP One IP フォン)、楽天モバイル株式会社、ZIP Telecom 株式会社、アルテリア・ネットワークス株式会社、C o l t テクノロジーサービス株式会社、株式会社 アイ・ピー・エス、コムスクエア株式会社、株式会社 ハイスタンダード</p>	<p>P.4</p> <p>※1 050 I P 電話グループの該当事業者名は下記の通り</p> <p>グループ 2-B</p> <p>株式会社 S T N e t、株式会社 Q Tnet、株式会社 オプテージ、ソフトバンク株式会社、中部テレコミュニケーション株式会社、東北インテリジェント通信株式会社、楽天モバイル株式会社、株式会社 エネルギア・コミュニケーションズ</p> <p>グループ 2-C</p> <p>エヌ・ティ・ティ・コミュニケーションズ株式会社、株式会社 N T T ドコモ、K D D I 株式会社、楽天モバイル株式会社、ZIP Telecom 株式会社、アルテリア・ネットワークス株式会社、C o l t テクノロジーサービス株式会社、株式会社 アイ・ピー・エス、コムスクエア株式会社、株式会社 ハイスタンダード</p>